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List of participants

NF ID Last name First name Year Function 1
AUT 33791 HOFMANN LISA 2002  RGG Gymnast
AUT 35278 HUBER LUCY-ANN 2002  RGG Gymnast
AUT 38123 REMEZKOVA MARIA 2002  RGG Gymnast
AUT 38306 NAGLER ROMANA 2002  RGG Gymnast
AUT 38303 LINDTNER CHIARA 2003  RGG Gymnast
AZE 34694 AGHALARZADZE  GULLU 2003  RGG Gymnast
AZE 34695 AKBAROVA FATIMA 2003  RGG Gymnast
AZE 30155 SOROKINA DARYA 2002  RGG Gymnast
AZE 30152 JAHANGIROVA NARMIN 2002  RGG Gymnast
AZE 30577 GURBANOVA NARYN 2003  RGG Gymnast
AZE 31921 AGHAMIROVA ZOHRA 2001  RGI Gymnast
BLR 34840 BIALIAYEVA VERANIKA 2003  RGG Gymnast
BLR 31878 TRUSHKINA ALINA 2002  RGG Gymnast
BLR 37660 MISIUCHENKA DZIYANA 2002  RGG Gymnast
BLR 34850 MATSKEVICH LALITA 2002  RGG Gymnast
BLR 31884 YAROMENKA KSENIYA 2002  RGG Gymnast
BLR 34839 SUSHCHYNSKAYA ARYNA 2002  RGI Gymnast
BLR 34852 MARCHANKA DARYA 2003  RGI Gymnast
BLR 34843  STRIGA YANA 2003  RGI Gymnast
BEL 24810 VAN PUYVELDE VANINA 1999  RGI Gymnast
BRA 31263 CARVALHO EDUARDA 2002  RGI Gymnast
BUL 35063 YOVCHEVA ELIZABET 2003  RGI Gymnast
BUL 35064 LIUBCHOVA VERONIKA 2003  RGI Gymnast
BUL 35062 DRAGANOVA VAYA 2003  RGI Gymnast
BUL 24418 KALEYN BORYANA 2000  RGI Gymnast
BUL 34841 BORISOVA PETIA 1998  RGI Gymnast
BUL 24615  ZAFIROVA ERIKA 1999  RGI Gymnast
BUL 31940 PISOVA BILIANA 2002  RGG Gymnast
BUL 33217 GEROVA GALATEYA 2002  RGG Gymnast
BUL 36652  VEZIRSKA BILIANA 2003  RGG Gymnast
BUL 36560 GELOVA BOYANA 2003  RGG Gymnast
BUL 36567 SPASOVA MARIA 2003  RGG Gymnast
CAN 35436  KRIVCHUN PAULINE 2003  RGI Gymnast
CAN 35150 CRANE SOFIE 2002  RGI Gymnast
CRO 29362  LOZIC SUNCICA 2002  RGI Gymnast
CRO 18570  RIBARIC PETRA 1998  RGI Gymnast
CYP 34354  SKITTIDI VIKTORIA 2002  RGI Gymnast
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CYP 35482  PINGOU ANASTASIA 2003  RGI Gymnast
CZE 31594 CHAMZINA ALINA 2002  RGI Gymnast
CZE 35084 TRNKOVA GABRIELA 2003  RGI Gymnast
CZE 10425 KHEILOVA ANDREA 1994  RGI Gymnast
CZE 37734 KLEMENTOVA BARBORA 2003  RGG Gymnast
CZE 37741 REHKOVA DARINA 2003  RGG Gymnast
CZE 35784 SEBKOVA NATALIE 2003  RGG Gymnast
CZE 34782  ZALESAKOVA SABINA 2002  RGG Gymnast
CZE 37740  WUNSCHOVA VERONIKA 2003  RGG Gymnast
CZE 37742  DOLEJSI VERONIKA 2003  RGG Gymnast
EST 9271 BOGDANOVA OLGA 1994  RGI Gymnast
HUN 22031  PIGNICZKI FANNI 2000  RGI Gymnast
JPN 35795 YAMADA AINO 2003  RGI Gymnast
JPN 35798  KOIKE KARIN 2002  RGI Gymnast
JPN 15244 KAWASAKI UZUME 1997  RGI Gymnast
JPN 38456  KONISHI NONOKA 2002 RGG Gymnast
JPN 38509 NAKAMURA KURUMI 2002 RGG Gymnast
JPN 38527 IMAOKA RINA 2003  RGG Gymnast
JPN 38510 INAKI RINAKO 2003  RGG Gymnast
JPN 38471 SUENAGA YUZUKI 2003  RGG Gymnast
JPN 38521 UTAKA KURUMI 2003  RGG Gymnast
ISR 38201 KATZ ADI 2003  RGI Gymnast
ISR 29472  VORONKOV NICOL 2001  RGI Gymnast
ITA 38086 CANTATORE ANNA PAOLA 2003  RGG Gymnast
ITA 38087 CORRADINI NINA 2003  RGG Gymnast
ITA 35814  GIRELLI MELISSA 2003  RGG Gymnast
ITA 35813  PELLEGRINI FRANCESKA 2002  RGG Gymnast
ITA 38088 TORRETTI TALISA 2003  RGG Gymnast
ITA 38089  VINTI REBECA 2002  RGG Gymnast
LTU 32239 MASIONYTE NERINGA 2001  RGI Gymnast
NOR 34649 STOYANOVA ANNA 2002  RGI Gymnast
NOR 22549  SWENSEN EMILIE 1999  RGI Gymnast
NOR 35061 HOLMBOE STELLA MARIA 2002  RGG Gymnast
NOR 34266 BRUVIK OLIVIA BEYER 2002  RGG Gymnast
NOR 34752  WILLIAMS NATALIE 2002  RGG Gymnast
NOR 35041 LEOPOLD ANDREA HAMMERNES 2002  RGG Gymnast
NOR 35045 MOELLER JOSEPHINE NORSTAD JUUL 2003  RGG Gymnast
NZL 35796 SCHRODER GRACE 2001  RGI Gymnast
POR 36732 BONDAR DINORA 2003  RGI Gymnast
POR 35086 ARAUJO RITA 2003  RGI Gymnast




FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

International RG

_ Tournament
XTIRR D)
didin SOFIA CUP (, N
Neakernsy (\
X ID 15163 BRGE
2017 Sofia, Bulgaria
ROU 31970 MAILAT DENISA 2002  RGI Gymnast
ROU 34993  STOIAN DENISA 2003  RGI Gymnast
RUS 35652 SHMATKO POLINA 2003  RGI Gymnast
RUS 37976 KRAMARENKO LALA 2004  RGI Gymnast
RUS 38240 CHAPLINA EKATERINA 2003  RGI Gymnast
RUS 28752  SERGEEVA MARIA 2001  RGI Gymnast
RUS 29210 KUZNETSOVA KARINA 2000  RGI Gymnast
RUS 34786 BOGATCKOVA ELIZAVETA 2002  RGG Gymnast
RUS 31974 MARKOVA KSENIA 2002  RGG Gymnast
RUS 36327 MENZHINSKAIA DIANA 2003  RGG Gymnast
RUS 37577 PEREVOZCHIKOVA DARIA 2003  RGG Gymnast
RUS 29541 SADOMSKAYA OLGA 2002  RGG Gymnast
RUS 36393 TELIATNIKOVA KRISTINA 2003  RGG Gymnast
SRB 29227  OBRADOVIC TAMARA 2001  RGI Gymnast
SRB 34474  BLASIC ADRIANA 2002  RGG Gymnast
SRB 34475  MITROVIC JELISAVETA 2002  RGG Gymnast
SRB 35783  MARKOVIC ISIDORA 2003  RGG Gymnast
SRB 36166 MAZIBRADA ANDJELA 2003  RGG Gymnast
SRB 38507 STANISAVLEJVIC  DUNJA 2003  RGG Gymnast
SRB 38480 BARJAKTAREVIC  SOFIJA 2004  RGG Gymnast
SUI 37590 LUETHY FABIENNE 2003  RGG Gymnast
SUI 37588 BONDALLAZ FIONA 2003  RGG Gymnast
SUI 37592 WEBER FIONA 2002 RGG Gymnast
SUI 37593  ZELLER MARIA 2004  RGG Gymnast
SUI 37662 MARIONI NAIMA 2002 RGG Gymnast
TUR 35938 DEMIRORS DERYA 2002  RGI Gymnast
TUR 32339 TUNCEL KAMELIA 2002  RGG Gymnast
TUR 38503 KARABINA NIL 2003  RGG Gymnast
TUR 35571 TOPAC HAYAT 2003 RGG Gymnast
TUR 38502 ASAR EDA 2003 RGG Gymnast
TUR 32740 BERKER PERI 2003 RGG Gymnast
UKR 31985 FOTIIEVA VIKTORIIA 2000  RGI Gymnast
UKR 37749 BODNARCHUK MARIOLA 2002  RGG Gymnast
UKR 35004 NIKOLCHENKO VLADA 2002  RGG Gymnast
UKR 37652 DOVZHENKO TETIANA 2002  RGG Gymnast
UKR 37668 SIDAK ALINA 2002 RGG Gymnast
UKR 36527  VYSOCHANSKA MARIIA 2002  RGG Gymnast
USA 35937 XIAO SHANON 2003  RGI Gymnast
USA 35108 DENISOVA KARRINE 2002  RGI Gymnast
USA 34794  MIZUNO LILI 1997  RGI Gymnast
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Judges List

Juniors Individual All around and Qualifications

No Name NOC

Difficulty D1 1932  BLANKA MLEJNKOVA CZE
D2 75 IRINA BERK RUS

D3 76 ELA SAMOFALOV ISR
D4 13764 BERFIN SERDIL ORS TUR

Execution E1 25357 MARINA HANCHAROVA BLR
E2 13834 ADRIANA CASTRO POR

E3 4363  STEFKA MOUTAFCHIEVA CAN

E4 4960 LOUKIA TRICOMITI CYP

E5 1271  TIHANA MILAS BEZJIAK CRO

Time judge 53456 ALEXANDRA REYSH AZE
Line judge 61776 SVITLANA ZHUHAREVA UKR
Line judge 326 SILVIA STOINEVA BUL
R 1502  M.ISABELA ZUNINO REGGIO ITA
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No Name NOC
Difficulty D1 1318  MONIKA MELLO QUEIROZ BRA
D2 4481  AIKO MURATA JPN
D3 6412  BENTE BJANES NOR
D4 4459  MELISSA AKASH USA
Execution E1 29493  ALEXANDRA PISCUPESCU ROU
E2 13705  SILVIYA MITEVA-YANEVA BUL
E3 4363  STEFKA MOUTAFCHIEVA CAN
E4 4960  LOUKIA TRICOMITI CYP
ES 1271  TIHANA MILAS BEZJIAK CRO
Time judge 5019  JASMINA MANCIC SRB
Line judge 326  SILVIA STOINEVA BUL
Line judge 61776  SVITLANA ZHUHAREVA UKR
R 1502  M.ISABELA ZUNINO REGGIO ITA
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Juniors - All Around

Rank NAME Country Hoop Ball Clubs Ribbon Total
1 LALA KRAMARENKO RUS 16.367 16.500 16.400 14.233 63.500
2 POLINA SHMATKO RUS 15.367 15.400 16.367 13.500 60.634
3 DERYA DEMIRORS TUR 16.200 13.267 15.367 13.667 58.501
4 ELIZABET YOVCHEVA BUL 14.633 14.167 14300 14.600  57.700
5 DENISA MAILAT ROU 14.533 14.733  15.067 13.033 57.366
6 ARYNA SUSHCHYNSKAYA  BLR 14.200 14.767 14.767 13.567  57.301
7 YANA STRIGA BLR 16.133  14.367 14.233  12.067  56.800
8 ADI KATZ ISR 15.133 13.733 12933 13.500 55.299
9 SHANON XIAO USA 14367 13967 14367 12.133 54.834
10 ANASTASIA PINGOU CYP 14900 13.500 13.767 12.233 54.400
11 VERONIKA LIUBCHOVA BUL 14.633  12.267 13.667 12400  52.967
12 ALINA CHAMZINA CZE 14.467 12433 13.733  11.600  52.233
13 VIKTORIA SKITTIDI CYP 13.667 12.867 13.200 11300  51.034
14 KARIN KOIKE JPN 12.833 12.000 13.233 12.600 50.666
15 SOFIE CRANE CAN 12.567 12.567 13.733  11.133 50.000
16 AINO YAMADA JPN 13.733 10900 12.767 12.233 49.633
17 PAULINE KRIVCHUN CAN 13.567 11.167 13.233 11167  49.134
18 KARRINE DENISOVA USA 10.100 13.533 13.167 12.300 49.100
19  DINORA BONDAR POR 11.833  13.567 12467 11.100  48.967
20  GABRIELA TRNKOVA CZE 13.000 12.467 12.733  10.467  48.667
21  RITA ARAUJO POR 12967 10.700 13.100 11767  48.534
22 SUNCICA LOZIC CRO 12.000 11.667 12.233 11.633 47.533
23 EDUARDA CARVALHO BRA 11.300 12.333 12433 10433  46.499
24 ANNA STOYANOVA NOR 10.467 10.167 13.033 11.933 45.600
25 DENISA STOIAN ROU 11.300 9.900 9.633 12.067 42.900

EKATERINA CHAPLINA RUS 13.533 13.467 15.300 14.100 56.400

VAYA DRAGANOVA BUL 14400 10.333 14.167 12467  51.367

DARYA MARCHANKA BLR 12,583  11.200 14.567 11.233  49.583
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Juniors - HOOP - Qualification
NAME Country D E P Total Status
1 LALA KRAMARENKO RUS 7.700 8667 0.000 16367 Q
2 DERYA DEMIRORS TUR 8.000 8200 0.000 16.200 Q
3 YANA STRIGA BLR 7.700 8433 0.000 16.133 Q
4 POLINA SHMATKO RUS 8.000 7.667 0300 15.367
5 ADIKATZ ISR 7.700 7433 0.000 15133 Q
6 ANASTASIA PINGOU CYP 6.700 8200 0.000 14.900 Q
7 ELIZABET YOVCHEVA BUL 6.600 8.033 0.000 14.633 Q
8 VERONIKA LIUBCHOVA BUL 7.200 7.433 0.000 14.633
9 DENISA MAILAT ROU 7.000 7.533 0.000 14.533 Q
10 ALINA CHAMZINA CZE 7200 7267 0.000 14467 Q
11 SHANON XIAO USA 6.800 7.667 0100 14367 R
12 ARYNA SUSHCHYNSKAYA BLR 6.800 7.400 0.000 14.200
13 AINO YAMADA JPN 6300 7433 0.000 13.733 R
14 VIKTORIA SKITTIDI CYP 6.100 7.567 0.000 13.667
15 PAULINE KRIVCHUN CAN 6.800 6.767 0.000 13.567
16 GABRIELA TRNKOVA CZE 6400 6.600 0.000 13.000
17 RITA ARAUJO POR 6.000 6967 0.000 12.967
18 KARIN KOIKE JPN 6.200 6.633 0.000 12.833
19 SOFIE CRANE CAN 5600 6967 0.000 12.567
20 SUNCICA LOZIC CRO 5100 6.900 0.000 12.000
21 DINORA BONDAR POR 5500 6.633 0300 11.833
22 EDUARDA CARVALHO BRA 5300 6.000 0.000 11.300
23 DENISA STOIAN ROU 5700 5900 0300 11.300
24 ANNA STOYANOVA NOR 5100 5.667 0300 10.467
25 KARRINE DENISOVA USA 5700 5.600 1.200  10.100
VAYA DRAGANOVA BUL 6400 8.000 0.000 14.400
DARYA MARCHANKA BLR 5700 6933 0.050 12.583
EKATERINA CHAPLINA RUS 5900 7.633 0.000 13.533
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Juniors - BALL - Qualification
NAME Country D E P Total Status
1 LALA KRAMARENKO RUS 8.000 8500 0.000 16.500 Q
2 POLINA SHMATKO RUS 7.200 8200 0.000 15.400
3 ARYNA SUSHCHYNSKAYA  BLR 6.900 7.867 0.000 14767 Q
4 DENISA MAILAT ROU 7.000 7.733 0.000 14.733 Q
5 YANA STRIGA BLR 6.600 7.767 0.000 14.367
6 ELIZABET YOVCHEVA BUL 6400 7.767 0.000 14167 Q
7 SHANON XIAO USA 6.500 7.467 0.000 13.967 Q
8 ADIKATZ ISR 6400 7333 0.000 13.733 Q
9 DINORA BONDAR POR 6.000 7.567 0.000 13.567 Q
10 KARRINE DENISOVA USA 6.200 7333 0.000 13.533
11 ANASTASIA PINGOU CYP 5800 7.700 0.000 13.500 Q
12 DERYA DEMIRORS TUR 5800 7.467 0.000 13.267 R
13 VIKTORIA SKITTIDI CYP 5800 7.067 0.000 12.867
14 SOFIE CRANE CAN 5000 7.567 0.000 12.567 R
15 GABRIELA TRNKOVA CZE 5200 7267 0.000 12.467
16 ALINA CHAMZINA CZE 5400 7.033 0.000 12.433
17 EDUARDA CARVALHO BRA 5100 7233 0.000 12.333
18 VERONIKA LIUBCHOVA BUL 5300 7267 0300 12.267
19 KARIN KOIKE JPN 5700 6.900 0.600 12.000
20 SUNCICA LOZIC CRO 5300 6367 0.000 11.667
21 PAULINE KRIVCHUN CAN 4600 6567 0.000 11.167
22 AINO YAMADA JPN 4800 6700 0.600 10.900
23 RITA ARAUJO POR 5000 5700 0.000 10.700
24 ANNA STOYANOVA NOR 4800 5.667 0300 10.167
25 DENISA STOIAN ROU 4300 5900 0300  9.900
EKATERINA CHAPLINA RUS 5800 7.667 0.000 13.467
DARYA MARCHANKA BLR 4600 6600 0.000 11.200
VAYA DRAGANOVA BUL 4800 6133 0.600 10.333




FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

International RG

_ Tournament
PR o/
] SOFIA CUP (’ —
LA
et ID 15163 1~\
2017 Sofia, Bulgaria
Juniors - CLUBS - Qualification
NAME Country D E P Total  Status
1 LALA KRAMARENKO RUS 8.000 8400 0.000 16.400 Q
2 POLINA SHMATKO RUS 8.000 8.367 0.000 16.367
3 DERYA DEMIRORS TUR  7.500 7.867 0.000 15.367 Q
4 DENISA MAILAT ROU 7.200 7.867 0.000 15.067 Q
5 ARYNA SUSHCHYNSKAYA BLR 6.600 8.167 0.000 14.767 Q
6 DARYA MARCHANKA BLR 6.800 7.767 0.000 14.567
7 SHANON XIAO USA 7.000 7.367 0.000 14.367 Q
8 ELIZABET YOVCHEVA BUL 6.500 7.800 0.000 14.300 Q
9 VAYA DRAGANOVA BUL 6.700 7.467 0.000 14.167
10 ANASTASIA PINGOU CYP 6400 7.367 0.000 13.767 Q
11 SOFIE CRANE CAN 6.400 7333 0.000 13.733 Q
12 ALINA CHAMZINA CZE 6.600 7.133 0.000 13.733 R
13 PAULINE KRIVCHUN CAN 5900 7.333 0.000 13.233
14 KARIN KOIKE JPN 6.400 6.833 0.000 13.233 R
15 VIKTORIA SKITTIDI CYP 6.000 7.200 0.000 13.200
16 KARRINE DENISOVA USA 5900 7.267 0.000 13.167
17 RITA ARAUJO POR 5900 7.200 0.000 13.100
18 ANNA STOYANOVA NOR 6300 6.733 0.000 13.033
19 ADIKATZ ISR 6.400 6.533 0.000 12.933
20 AINO YAMADA JPN 5300 7.467 0.000 12.767
21 GABRIELA TRNKOVA CZE 6.000 6.733 0.000 12.733
22 DINORA BONDAR POR 5900 6.567 0.000 12.467
23 EDUARDA CARVALHO BRA 5700 6.733 0.000 12.433
24 SUNCICA LOZIC CRO 5,600 6.633 0.000 12.233
25 DENISA STOIAN ROU 4300 5.333 0.000 9.633
EKATERINA CHAPLINA RUS 6.900 8.400 0.000 15.300
YANA STRIGA BLR 6.400 7.833 0.000 14.233
VERONIKA LIUBCHOVA BUL 6.300 7.367 0.000 13.667
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Juniors - RIBBON - Qualification
NAME Country D E P Total  Status
1 ELIZABET YOVCHEVA BUL 6.400 8.200 0.000 14.600 Q
2 LALA KRAMARENKO RUS 6.600 7.633 0.000 14.233 Q
3 EKATERINA CHAPLINA RUS 6.200 7.900 0.000 14.100
4 DERYA DEMIRORS TUR 5700 7.967 0.000 13.667 Q
5 ARYNA SUSHCHYNSKAYA BLR 6.100 7.467 0.000 13.567 Q
7 ADIKATZ ISR 5900 7.600 0.000 13.500 Q
8 DENISA MAILAT ROU 5400 7.633 0.000 13.033 Q
9 KARIN KOIKE JPN 5700 6.900 0.000 12.600 Q
10 VAYA DRAGANOVA BUL 4900 7.567 0.000 12.467
12 KARRINE DENISOVA USA 5400 6.900 0.000 12.300 Q
13 ANASTASIA PINGOU CYP 4600 7.633 0.000 12.233 R
14 AINO YAMADA JPN 5.000 7.233 0.000 12.233
15 SHANON XIAO USA 5200 6.933 0.000 12.133
16 DENISA STOIAN ROU 4900 7.167 0.000 12.067
17 YANA STRIGA BLR 5400 6.667 0.000 12.067
18 ANNA STOYANOVA NOR 4900 7.033 0.000 11933 R
19 RITA ARAUJO POR 4800 6.967 0.000 11.767
20 SUNCICA LOZIC CRO 4800 6.833 0.000 11.633
21 ALINA CHAMZINA CZE  4.400 7.200 0.000 11.600
22 VIKTORIA SKITTIDI CYP 4800 6.500 0.000 11.300
24 PAULINE KRIVCHUN CAN 4900 6.267 0.000 11.167
25 SOFIE CRANE CAN 4500 6.633 0.000 11.133
26 DINORA BONDAR POR 4500 6900 0.300 11.100
27 GABRIELA TRNKOVA CZE 3900 6.567 0.000 10.467
28 EDUARDA CARVALHO BRA 4300 6.133 0.000 10.433
POLINA SHMATKO RUS 5700 7.800 0.000 13.500
VERONIKA LIUBCHOVA BUL 5400 7.300 0.300 12.400
DARYA MARCHANKA BLR 5200 6.333 0.300 11.233
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Judges List

Seniors Individual All around and Qualifications

No Name NOC
D1 1932 BLANKA MLEJNKOVA CZE
D2 4481 AIKO MURATA JPN
p3 13705 SILVIYA MITEVA-YANEVA BUL
D4 61776 SVITLANA ZHUHAREVA UKR
Execution E1l 4459 MELISSA AKASH USA
E2 6412 BENTE BJANES NOR
E3 13834 ADRIANA CASTRO POR
F4 1271 TIHANA MILAS BEZJIAK CRO
E5 29493 ALEXANDRA PISCUPESCU ROU
Time judge 326 SILVIA STOINEVA BUL
Line judge 25357 MARINA HANCHAROVA BLR
Line judge 4960 LOUKIA TRICOMITI CYP
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No Name NOC
Difficulty D1 332 MILENA RELJIN TATIC SRB
D2 6667 RASA SIDONIENE LTU
D3 76 ELA SAMOFALOV ISR
D4 6609 ZSOFIA LAUBER HUN
Execution  E1l 13764  BERFIN SERDIL ORS TUR
E2 228 LARISSA GORBUNOVA EST
E3 12230  YEVGENIYA ZHIDKOVA AZE
E4 4363 STEFKA MOUTAFCHIEVA CAN
ES 1318 MONIKA MELLO QUEIROZ BRA
Time judge 326 SILVIA STOINEVA BUL
Line judge 25357  MARINA HANCHAROVA BLR

Line judge 4960 LOUKIA TRICOMITI CYP
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Senior Individuals All around and Qualification

Rank NAME

1 BORYANA KALEYN

2 OLGA BOGDANOVA

3 NICOL VORONKOV

4 VIKTORIIA FOTIIEVA

5 FANNI PIGNICZKI

6 ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA

7 LILI MIZUNO

8 UZUME KAWASAKI

9 ECEM CANKAYA

10 MARIA CANILHAS

11 EMILIE SWENSEN

12 ANDREA KHEILOVA

13 PETRA RIBARIC

14 NERINGA MASIONYTE

15 TAMARA OBRADOVIC

16 VANINA VAN PUYVELDE

17 GRACE SCHRODER
ERIKA ZAFIROVA
PETIA BORISOVA

Country
BUL
EST
ISR
UKR
HUN
AZE
USA
JPN
TUR
POR
NOR
CZE
CRO
LTU
SRB
BEL
NZL
BUL
BUL

Hoop

17.167
16.233
16.100
16.167
14.833
15.067
16.067
13.767
14.533
12.167
14.067
13.867
11.800
10.767
13.167
11.833
10.767
17.133
14.100

Ball
14.600
15.500
14.900
15.267
15.300
14.167
12.733
13.633
11.933
13.233
12.567
10.167
11.533
11.000
11.467

9.700

9.867
16.100
14.467

Clubs
17.567
14.867
14.867
14.167
13.933
15.033
14.400
14.267
14.200
12.900
12.633
11.867
11.900
11.967
9.933
10.600
7.733
15.867
13.533

Ribbon
17.000
15.400
14.767
13.133
14.100
13.300
14.033
11.900
12.467
11.933
10.767

9.833
10.200
11.033
10.133

9.633

9.267
15.267
16.000

Total

66.334
62.000
60.634
58.734
58.166
57.567
57.233
53.567
53.133
50.233
50.034
45.734
45.433
44.767
44.700
41.766
37.634
64.367
58.100

14




FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE

International RG

_ Tournament

PR o/

] SOFIA CUP (Q -

LA

et ID 15163 1~\

2017 Sofia, Bulgaria
Senior Individuals - Hoop - Qualification
# NAME Country D E P Total Status
1 BORYANA KALEYN BUL 8900 8267 0.000 17.167 Q
2 ERIKA ZAFIROVA BUL 9.000 8.133 0.000 17.133 Q
3 OLGA BOGDANOVA EST 8.600 7.633 0.000 16.233 Q
4 VIKTORIIA FOTIIEVA UKR 9.200 6.967 0.000 16.167 Q
5 NICOL VORONKOV ISR 8.800 7.300 0.000 16.100 Q
6 LILI MIZUNO USA 8.100 7.967 0.000 16.067 Q
7 ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE 7.500 7.567 0.000 15.067 Q
8 FANNI PIGNICZKI HUN 7.800 7.033 0.000 14.833 Q
9 ECEM CANKAYA TUR 8.100 6.433 0.000 14.533 R
10 EMILIE SWENSEN NOR 6.900 7.167 0.000 14.067 R
11 ANDREA KHEILOVA CZE 6.900 6.967 0.000 13.867
12 UZUME KAWASAKI JPN 6.700 7.067 0.000 13.767
13 TAMARA OBRADOVIC SRB 6.500 6.667 0.000 13.167
14 MARIA CANILHAS POR 6.300 5.867 0.000 12.167
15 VANINA VAN PUYVELDE ~ BEL 6.000 5.833 0.000 11.833
16 PETRA RIBARIC CRO 5.000 6.800 0.000 11.800
17 NERINGA MASIONYTE LTU 4900 5.867 0.000 10.767
18 GRACE SCHRODER NZL 5.000 5.767 0.000 10.767
PETIA BORISOVA BUL 7.600 7.100 0.600 14.100
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Senior Individuals Ball - Qualification
# NAME Country D E P Total Status
1 ERIKA ZAFIROVA BUL 7.600 8.500 0.000 16.100 Q
2 OLGA BOGDANOVA EST 7.300 8.200 0.000 15.500 Q
3 FANNI PIGNICZKI HUN 7400 7.900 0.000 15.300 Q
4 VIKTORIIA FOTIIEVA UKR 7.600 7.667 0.000 15.267 Q
5 NICOL VORONKOV ISR 7.500 7.700 0300 14.900 Q
6 BORYANA KALEYN BUL 6.900 7.700 0.000 14.600 Q
7 ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE 6.500 7.667 0.000 14.167 Q
8 UZUME KAWASAKI JPN 6.300 7.333 0.000 13.633 Q
9 MARIA CANILHAS POR 5900 7.333 0.000 13.233 R
10 LILI MIZUNO USA 5800 6.933 0.000 12.733 R
11 EMILIE SWENSEN NOR 5400 7.167 0.000 12.567
12 ECEM CANKAYA TUR 5400 6.833 0300 11.933
13 PETRA RIBARIC CRO 4.000 7.533 0.000 11.533
14 TAMARA OBRADOVIC SRB 5300 6.167 0.000 11.467
15 NERINGA MASIONYTE LTU 4600 6.400 0.000 11.000
16 ANDREA KHEILOVA CZE 3.600 6.567 0.000 10.167
17 GRACE SCHRODER NZL 3.400 6.467 0.000 9.867
18 VANINA VAN PUYVELDE  BEL 3.300 6.400 0.000 9.700
PETIA BORISOVA BUL 6.600 7.867 0.000 14.467
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Senior Individuals Clubs- Qualification

NAME

BORYANA KALEYN
ERIKA ZAFIROVA
ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA
NICOL VORONKOV
OLGA BOGDANOVA
LILI MIZUNO

UZUME KAWASAKI
ECEM CANKAYA
VIKTORIIA FOTIIEVA
FANNI PIGNICZKI
MARIA CANILHAS
EMILIE SWENSEN
NERINGA MASIONYTE
PETRA RIBARIC
ANDREA KHEILOVA
VANINA VAN PUYVELDE
TAMARA OBRADOVIC
GRACE SCHRODER
PETIA BORISOVA

Country

BUL
BUL
AZE
ISR
EST
USA
JPN
TUR
UKR
HUN
POR
NOR
LTU
CRO
CZE
BEL
SRB
NZL
BUL

D
8.900
7.900
7.600
7.600
7.600
6.700
7.000
6.900
7.200
7.000
6.300
5.600
6.100
5.300
5.100
4.800
5.100
2.800
7.400

E
8.667
7.967
7.433
7.267
7.267
7.700
7.267
7.300
6.967
6.933
6.600
7.033
5.867
6.600
6.767
5.800
4.833
4933
6.433

P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.300

Total Status
17.567
15.867
15.033
14.867
14.867
14.400
14.267
14.200
14.167
13.933
12.900
12.633
11.967
11.900
11.867
10.600
9.933

7.733

13.533

e ool ool ol ol o)
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Senior Individuals Ribbon - Qualification

NAME Country D E

BORYANA KALEYN BUL 8.500 8.500
PETIA BORISOVA BUL 7.800 8.200
OLGA BOGDANOVA EST 7.400 8.000
NICOL VORONKOV ISR 7.200 7.567
FANNI PIGNICZKI HUN 6.800 7.300
LILI MIZUNO USA 6.300 7.733

ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE 6.300 7.000
VIKTORIIA FOTIIEVA UKR 6.100 7.033

ECEM CANKAYA TUR 5.300 7.167
MARIA CANILHAS POR 5.000 6.933
UZUME KAWASAKI JPN 4700 7.200
NERINGA MASIONYTE  LTU 4700 6.333
EMILIE SWENSEN NOR 3.700 7.067
PETRA RIBARIC CRO 3.200 7.000
TAMARA OBRADOVIC SRB 4300 5.833
ANDREA KHEILOVA CZE 3.500 6.333
VANINA VAN

PUYVELDE BEL 3.300 6.333
GRACE SCHRODER NZL 2.800 6.467
ERIKA ZAFIROVA BUL 7.000 8.267

P
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Total
17.000
16.000
15.400
14.767
14.100
14.033
13.300
13.133
12.467
11.933
11.900
11.033
10.767
10.200
10.133
9.833

9.633
9.267
15.267

Status

iR oo oo ol ol ol e
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Judges List
Juniors - Groups - All around and Qualifications
1strotation
No Name NOC
Difficulty D1 75 IRINA BERK RUS
D2 13744 ERIKA DEUTSCH-LAZSANY]I HUN
D3 1502 M. ISABELA ZUNINO REGGIO ITA
D4 12230 YEVGENIYA ZHIDKOVA AZE
Execution E1 4372 ELENA CORNU SUI
E2 6412 BENTE BJANES NOR
E3 232 NATALIJA BESTSASTNAJA EST
E4 31 JARMILA ZAJONKOVA CZE
E5 25357 MARINA HANCHAROVA BLR
E6 24614 NEVIN SEVINC DEVECI TUR
Time judge 26255 HRISTIANA TODOROVA BUL
Line judge 5019 JASMINA MANCIC SRB
Line judge 8 SAKUKO ISHIZAKI JPN
R 62256 PAULINA MILKAVCIC AUT
R 61776 SVITLANA ZHUHAREVA UKR
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2nd rotation
No Name NOC
Difficulty D1 12230 YEVGENIYA ZHIDKOVA AZE
D2 13744 ERIKA DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI HUN
p3 1502 M. ISABELA ZUNINO REGGIO ITA
D4 4372 ELENA CORNU Sul
Execution E1 75 IRINA BERK RUS
E2 5019 JASMINA MANCIC SRB
E3 26255 HRISTIANA TODOROVA BUL
E4 8 SAKUKO ISHIZAKI JPN
E5 31 JARMILA ZAJONKOVA CZE
E6 25357 MARINA HANCHAROVA BLR
Time judge 62256 PAULINA MILKAVCIC AUT
Line judge 4960 LOUKIA TRICOMITI CYP
Line judge 61776 SVITLANA ZHUHAREVA UKR
R 6412 BENTE BJANES NOR
R 232 NATALIJA BESTSASTNAJA EST
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Rank Country 1st rotation 2nd rotation Total Status
1 RUS 16.200 16.800 33.000 Q
2 BUL 16.500 16.100 32.600 Q
3 AZE 16.000 15.800 31.800 Q
4 ITA 15.350 15.600 30.950 Q
5 SUI 15.300 15.350 30.650 Q
6 BLR 15.800 14.550 30.350 Q
7 HUN 14.850 15.400 30.250 Q
8 EST 14.700 15.200 29.900 Q
9 UKR 15.550 14.350 29.900 Q
10 TUR 14.700 12.850 27.550 R
11 CZE 13.650 13.850 27.500 R
12 JPN 12.950 14.500 27.450

13 NOR 12.300 12.500 24.800

14 AUT 11.400 11.950 23.350

15 SRB 12.550 10.700 23.250

Juniors - Groups - All around and Qualifications
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Juniors - Individual - Finals

Difficulty

Execution

Time judge
Line judge
Line judge

R
R

D1
D2
D3
D4
El
E2
E3
E4
E5
E6

No
1932
4481
75
1318
25357
76
29493
6412
326
4459

4363
4960
24614

13834
1271

Judges List

Name

BLANKA MLEJNKOVA
AIKO MURATA

IRINA BERK

MONIKA MELLO QUEIROZ
MARINA HANCHAROVA
ELA SAMOFALOV
ALEXANDRA PISCUPESCU
BENTE BJANES

SILVIA STOINEVA
MELISSA AKASH

STEFKA MOUTAFCHIEVA
LOUKIA TRICOMITI
NEVIN SEVINC DEVECI

ADRIANA CASTRO
TIHANA MILAS BEZJIAK

NOC
CZE
JPN
RUS
BRA
BLR
ISR
ROU
NOR
BUL
USA

CAN
CYP
TUR

POR
CRO
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No Name NOC
Difficulty D1 1932  BLANKA MLEJNKOVA CZE
D2 4481  AIKO MURATA JPN
D3 75 IRINA BERK RUS
D4 1318  MONIKA MELLO QUEIROZ BRA
Execution E1 13834 ADRIANA CASTRO POR
E2 13764 BERFIN SERDIL ORS TUR
E3 4363  STEFKA MOUTAFCHIEVA CAN
E4 1271  TIHANA MILAS BEZJIAK CRO
ES 4960  LOUKIA TRICOMITI CYP
E6 25357 MARINA HANCHAROVA BLR
Time judge 6412  BENTE BJANES NOR
Line judge 4459  MELISSA AKASH USA
Line judge 29493  ALEXANDRA PISCUPESCU ROU
R 76 ELA SAMOFALOV ISR
R 326 SILVIA STOINEVA BUL
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Juniors - Individual - Final HOOP
Rank Name Country  Total
1 LALA KRAMARENKO RUS 16.350
2 DENISA MAILAT ROU 15.900
3 YANA STRIGA BLR 15.550
4 ALINA CHAMZINA CZE 15.500
5 ELIZABET YOVCHEVA BUL 15.100
6 ANASTASIA PINGOU CYP 14.700
7 ADI KATZ ISR 13.950
8 DERYA DEMIRORS TUR 13.050
Juniors - Individual - Final BALL
Rank Name Country  Total
1 LALA KRAMARENKO RUS 16.750
2 DENISA MAILAT ROU 16.700
3 ADI KATZ ISR 16.400
4 ARYNA SUSHCHYNSKAYA BLR 16.050
5 ELIZABET YOVCHEVA BUL 16.000
6 ANASTASIA PINGOU CYP 14.550
7 SHANON XIAO USA 13.850
8 DINORA BONDAR POR 11.050
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Juniors - Individual - Final CLUBS
Rank Name Country Total
1 LALA KRAMARENKO RUS 16.850
2 DENISA MAILAT ROU 16.150
3 SOFIE CRANE CAN 15.450
4 DERYA DEMIRORS TUR 15.350
5 SHANON XIAO USA 15.150
6 ARYNA SUSHCHYNSKAYA BLR 15.100
7 ANASTASIA PINGOU CYP 14.300
8 ELIZABET YOVCHEVA BUL 14.150
Juniors - Individual - Final - RIBBON
Rank Name Country  Total
1 LALA KRAMARENKO RUS 16.400
2 DENISA MAILAT ROU 15.800
3 ARYNA SUSHCHYNSKAYA BLR 15.500
4 ADI KATZ ISR 15.150
5 ELIZABET YOVCHEVA BUL 14.950
6 DERYA DEMIRORS TUR 14.050
7 KARRINE DENISOVA USA 12.750
8 KARIN KOIKE JPN 12.250
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Judges List

Seniors - Individual - Finals

No Name NOC

Difficulty D1 332 MILENA RELJIN TATIC SRB
D2 1932 BLANKA MLEJNKOVA CZE

D3 4481  AIKO MURATA JPN
D4 24614  NEVIN SEVINC DEVECI TUR
Execution E1 6412 BENTE BJANES NOR
E2 4459 MELISSA AKASH USA
E3 61776  SVITLANA ZHUHAREVA UKR

E4 12230  YEVGENIYA ZHIDKOVA AZE

E5 228 LARISSA GORBUNOVA EST
E6 6609 ZSOFIA LAUBER HUN

Time judge 6667  RASA SIDONIENE LTU
Line judge 326 SILVIA STOINEVA BUL
Line judge 13834  ADRIANA CASTRO POR
R 76 ELA SAMOFALOV ISR
R 6667 RASA SIDONIENE LTU
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No Name NOC
Difficulty D1 332 MILENA RELJIN TATIC SRB
D2 1932 BLANKA MLEJNKOVA CZE
D3 4481 AIKO MURATA JPN
D4 6667 RASA SIDONIENE LTU
Execution E1 76 ELA SAMOFALOV ISR
E2 1271 TIHANA MILAS BEZJIAK CRO
E3 13834 ADRIANA CASTRO POR
E4 326 SILVIA STOINEVA BUL
ES 4459 MELISSA AKASH USA
E6 12230 YEVGENIYA ZHIDKOVA AZE
Time judge 24614 NEVIN SEVINC DEVECI TUR
Line judge 6609 ZSOFIA LAUBER HUN
Line judge 228 LARISSA GORBUNOVA EST
R 61776 SVITLANA ZHUHAREVA UKR
R 6412 BENTE BJANES NOR
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Seniors - Individual - Final HOOP
Rank Name Country  Total
1 LILI MIZUNO USA 16.000
2 BORYANA KALEYN BUL 15.900
3 ERIKA ZAFIROVA BUL 15.650
4 NICOL VORONKOV ISR 15.450
5 OLGA BOGDANOVA EST 13.800
6 VIKTORIIA FOTIIEVA UKR 12.900
7 FANNI PIGNICZKI HUN 12.500
38 ZOHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE 12.150
Seniors - Individual - Final BALL
Rank Name Country Total
1 BORYANA KALEYN BUL 16.900
2 NICOL VORONKOV ISR 15.150
3 OLGA BOGDANOVA EST 14.050
4 UZUME KAWASAKI JPN 14.050
5 FANNI PIGNICZKI HUN 13.950
6 ERIKA ZAFIROVA BUL 13.750
7 Z0OHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE 13.650
8 VIKTORIIA FOTIIEVA UKR 12.750
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Seniors - Individual - Final CLUBS

Rank Name Country Total

1 BORYANA KALEYN BUL 16.500
2 ERIKA ZAFIROVA BUL 15.300
3 NICOL VORONKOV ISR 15.100
4 UZUME KAWASAKI JPN 14.450
4 Z0OHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE 14.450
6 ECEM CANKAYA TUR 13.950
7 LILI MIZUNO USA 13.900
8 OLGA BOGDANOVA EST 13.550

Seniors - Individual - Final RIBBON

Rank Name Country Total

1 BORYANA KALEYN BUL 16.350
2 PETIA BORISOVA BUL 14.700
3 NICOL VORONKOV ISR 14.650
4 Z0OHRA AGHAMIROVA AZE 13.900
5 OLGA BOGDANOVA EST 13.300
6 LILI MIZUNO USA 13.000
7 VIKTORIIA FOTIIEVA UKR 12.700
8 FANNI PIGNICZKI HUN 12.200
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Judges List

Juniors - Groups - Finals

=

No Name
Difficulty D1 4372 ELENA CORNU
D2 75 IRINA BERK
D3 12230 YEVGENIYA ZHIDKOVA
D4 13744 ERIKA DEUTSCH-LAZSANYI
Execution E1l 1502 M. ISABELA ZUNINO REGGIO
E2 62256 PAULINA MILKAVCIC
E3 31 JARMILA ZAJONKOVA
E4 232 NATALIJA BESTSASTNAJA
E5 61776 SVITLANA ZHUHAREVA
E6 5019 JASMINA MANCIC
Time judge 26255 HRISTIANA TODOROVA
Line judge 13764 BERFIN SERDIL ORS
Line judge 6412 BENTE BJANES
R 25357 MARINA HANCHAROVA
R 8 SAKUKO ISHIZAKI

Juniors- Groups - Final 10 CLUBS

Rank Country Total
1 BUL 16.550
2 BLR 15.800
3 ITA 15.800
4 AZE 15.700
5 UKR 15.550
6 HUN 15.550
7 SUI 14.650
8 RUS 14.600
9 EST 14.450

NOC
SUI
RUS
AZE
HUN
ITA
AUT
CZE
EST
UKR
SRB

BUL
TUR
NOR

BLR
JPN
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